:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9635530

Jul 31, 2024 - 18:30 (UTC)

In epoch 301,110 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1339944 - 0.064370373 ETH®
210.24 USD

2 1339945 - 0.018685630 ETH®
61.03 USD

3 1339946 - 0.018609125 ETH®
60.78 USD

4 1339947 - 0.018661827 ETH®
60.95 USD

S 1339948 - 0.018629045 ETH®
60.84 USD

6 1339949 - 0.018700069 ETH&®
61.07 USD

7 1339950 - 0.018727782 ETH®
61.16 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/9635530
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/301110
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1339944
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1339945
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1339946
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1339947
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1339948
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1339949
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1339950

B
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=

Validator Id

1339951

1339952

1339953

1339954

1339955

1339956

1339957

1339958

1339959

Validator Id

1243785

Amount

0.018678939
61.00 USD

0.018668954
60.97 USD

0.018607628
60.77 USD

0.018648116
60.90 USD

0.018656643
60.93 USD

0.018665064
60.96 USD

0.064263582
209.89 USD

0.018649883
60.91 USD

0.018744807
61.22 USD

Amount

+ 0.045691751

149.23 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1339951
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1339952
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1339953
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1339954
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1339955
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1339956
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1339957
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1339958
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1339959
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1243785

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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