

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 05:50 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9635530</u>
DATE & TIME	Jul 31, 2024 · 18:30 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>301,110</u> · CONFIRMED 🗸
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1339944</u>	- 0.064370373 ETH ⊘ 210.24 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1339945</u>	- 0.018685630 ETH ⊘ 61.03 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1339946</u>	- 0.018609125 ETH 🔗 60.78 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1339947</u>	- 0.018661827 ETH ⊘ 60.95 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1339948</u>	- 0.018629045 ETH ⊘ 60.84 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1339949</u>	- 0.018700069 ETH 📀 61.07 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1339950</u>	- 0.018727782 ETH ⊘ 61.16 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>1339951</u>	- 0.018678939 ETH 61.00 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1339952</u>	- 0.018668954 ETH ⊘ 60.97 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1339953</u>	- 0.018607628 ETH ③ 60.77 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1339954</u>	- 0.018648116 ETH ③ 60.90 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1339955</u>	- 0.018656643 ETH ③ 60.93 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1339956</u>	- 0.018665064 ETH ③ 60.96 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1339957</u>	- 0.064263582 ETH ⊘ 209.89 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1339958</u>	- 0.018649883 ETH ⊘ 60.91 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1339959</u>	- 0.018744807 ETH ⊘ 61.22 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	1243785	+ 0.045691751 ETH 🤣

149.23 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.